	 
	Actual
	Estimate
	Projected

	Local Source, General Fund Revenue Estimate ($M)
	FY 2014
	FY 2015
	FY 2016
	FY 2017
	FY 2018
	FY 2019

	December 2014 Revenue Estimate
	
	6,577.6
	6,829.8
	7,047.3
	7,332.7
	NA

	February Revision to Estimate
	 
	36.5 
	37.3 
	47.7 
	11.3 
	NA

	February 2015 Estimate
	6,307.4 
	6,614.0 
	6,867.1 
	7,095.0 
	7,344.0 
	7,576.2 

	Percent Change from Previous Year
	1.7%
	4.9%
	3.8%
	3.3%
	3.5%
	3.2%



